Final Datasheet                                  1 Rev July 25, 2024
NV6146C
1. Features
• Integrated gate drive
• 3.3V/5V/15V PWM logic input compatible
• Programmable accurate GaN current sensing
• Over-temperature protection
• Wide V

Final Datasheet                                  23 Rev July 25, 2024
NV6146C
13. Ordering Information
Part Number Operating
Temperature Grade
Storage
Temperature Range Note Package MSL
Rating
Packing
(Tape & Reel)
NV6146CQ01-RA -55 °C to +150 °C T
J
 -55 °C to +150 °C T
STOR
 Isolated topology DPAK-4L 3 500 : 7” Reel
NV6146CQ01 -55 °C to +150 °C T
J
 -55 °C to +150 °C T
STOR
 Isolated topology DPAK-4L
3
2,500 : 13” Reel
NV6146CP01-RA -55 °C to +150 °C T
J
 -55 °C to +150 °C T
STOR
 Non-isolated
topology
DPAK-4L
3
500 : 7” Reel
NV6146CP01 -55 °C to +150 °C T
J
 -55 °C to +150 °C T
STOR
 Non-isolated